
Budapest, 2012. május 5.

Rank Team Floor P. Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Total
Name

1 HUN
Dudás Norbert 12,500 x 12,900 x 13,600 13,200 x 13,450 x 13,300 78,950
Kardos Botond x 12,900 12,500 12,550 x 14,600 13,200 x 11,200 76,950
Makra László x 13,400 x 12,800 x 13,400 x 14,500 x 13,000 x 12,800 79,900
Selmeczi Bánk x 13,850 x 13,150 x 13,500 x 14,050 x 12,950 12,800 80,300
Vágner Levente x 13,900 x 13,300 x 14,050 x 14,200 x 13,850 x 12,900 82,200
Tamás Sz. Lóránd 12,900 - 13,400 13,700 12,900 12,700 65,600
Schweigert Dávid 13,400 11,400 12,600 14,400 11,150 12,450 75,400

41,150 39,350 41,150 43,300 40,300 39,000 244,250

Floor P. Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Total
2 SLO

Jure Weingerl x 12,750 x 11,350 11,300 13,200 x 10,700 x 11,800 71,100
Miha Smigoc x 12,500 x 10,500 x 12,200 12,200 13,150 x 11,000 71,550
Peter Lampert x 12,500 x 11,200 x 13,150 x 12,600 12,900 12,250 74,600
Luka Kisek - x 12,950 - - - - 12,950
Tine Rauter 13,500 11,000 x 11,700 x 13,900 x 12,250 - 62,350
Ziga Potocnik 11,500 10,900 x 12,700 x 13,500 x 13,450 x 12,050 74,100
Luka Bojanc x 11,600 11,050 11,400 x 12,000 x 12,100 x 10,800 68,950

37,750 35,500 38,050 40,000 37,800 34,850 223,950

Floor P. Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Total
3 POR

Sá Rafael x 12,550 x 11,400 x 10,100 x - x 12,300 x - 46,350
Dourado Pedro x 11,500 x - x 12,900 x 12,300 x 11,400 x 10,100 58,200
Barbosa Tiago x 12,100 x 11,100 x 13,150 x 13,500 x 12,950 x 11,800 74,600
Almeida Bernardo x 13,250 x 11,350 x 13,400 x 13,300 x 13,000 x 11,150 75,450

37,900 33,850 39,450 39,100 38,250 33,050 221,600

Floor P. Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Total
4 SVK

Takac Igor x 12,500 x 10,500 x 12,200 x 11,700 x 12,450 x 11,050 70,400
Potaniok Samuel x - x 12,000 x 11,150 x 12,500 x 12,800 x 9,800 58,250
Kiss Michal x 12,800 x 11,400 x 11,900 x 13,000 x 12,900 x 11,550 73,550
Vargovsky Ivan x 13,400 x 12,200 x 12,800 x 12,600 x 12,850 x 10,000 73,850

38,700 35,600 36,900 38,100 38,550 32,600 220,450
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D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv.

1 Vágner Levente HUN 5,2 8,700 0,0 13,900 5,5 7,800 0,0 13,300 4,9 9,150 0,0 14,050 5,4 8,900 0,1 14,200 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,200 5,0 8,850 0,0 13,850 4,8 8,100 0,0 12,900 82,200
2 Selmeczi Bánk HUN 5,2 8,650 0,0 13,850 5,2 7,950 0,0 13,150 4,7 8,800 0,0 13,500 5,4 8,650 0,0 14,050 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,050 4,1 8,850 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 80,300
3 Makra László HUN 4,7 8,700 0,0 13,400 4,2 8,600 0,0 12,800 4,6 8,800 0,0 13,400 5,4 9,100 0,0 14,500 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,500 4,4 8,600 0,0 13,000 4,8 8,000 0,0 12,800 79,900
4 Dudás Norbert HUN 4,3 8,200 0,0 12,500 4,7 8,200 0,0 12,900 4,8 8,800 0,0 13,600 5,4 8,100 0,3 13,200 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,200 4,7 8,750 0,0 13,450 4,7 8,600 0,0 13,300 78,950
5 Kardos Botond HUN 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,7 7,800 0,0 12,500 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 5,4 9,200 0,0 14,600 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,600 4,4 8,800 0,0 13,200 3,7 7,500 0,0 11,200 76,950
6 Almeida Bernardo POR 4,9 8,350 0,0 13,250 4,1 7,250 0,0 11,350 4,8 8,600 0,0 13,400 4,6 8,700 0,0 13,300 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,300 4,6 8,400 0,0 13,000 4,5 6,650 0,0 11,150 75,450
7 Schweigert Dávid HUN 4,8 8,600 0,0 13,400 3,6 7,800 0,0 11,400 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 5,4 9,000 0,0 14,400 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,400 4,4 6,750 0,0 11,150 3,9 8,550 0,0 12,450 75,400
8 Barbosa Tiago POR 4,6 7,500 0,0 12,100 4,2 6,900 0,0 11,100 4,4 8,750 0,0 13,150 4,6 8,900 0,0 13,500 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,500 3,9 9,050 0,0 12,950 4,1 7,700 0,0 11,800 74,600
8 Peter Lampert SLO 4,0 8,500 0,0 12,500 4,2 7,000 0,0 11,200 4,3 8,850 0,0 13,150 4,6 8,000 0,0 12,600 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,600 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 4,0 8,250 0,0 12,250 74,600
10 Ziga Potocnik SLO 4,2 7,300 0,0 11,500 3,7 7,200 0,0 10,900 4,3 8,400 0,0 12,700 4,6 8,900 0,0 13,500 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,500 4,5 8,950 0,0 13,450 4,0 8,050 0,0 12,050 74,100
11 Vargovsky Ivan SVK 4,9 8,500 0,0 13,400 4,4 7,800 0,0 12,200 4,4 8,400 0,0 12,800 5,4 7,200 0,0 12,600 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,600 4,2 8,650 0,0 12,850 3,3 6,700 0,0 10,000 73,850
12 Kiss Michal SVK 4,4 8,400 0,0 12,800 3,5 7,900 0,0 11,400 3,8 8,100 0,0 11,900 4,6 8,500 0,1 13,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,000 3,9 9,000 0,0 12,900 3,4 8,150 0,0 11,550 73,550
13 Miha Smigoc SLO 4,0 8,500 0,0 12,500 3,5 7,000 0,0 10,500 4,2 8,000 0,0 12,200 3,8 8,400 0,0 12,200 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,200 3,8 9,350 0,0 13,150 3,3 7,700 0,0 11,000 71,550
14 Jure Weingerl SLO 4,4 8,450 0,1 12,750 3,9 7,450 0,0 11,350 3,4 7,900 0,0 11,300 4,6 8,600 0,0 13,200 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,200 3,6 7,100 0,0 10,700 3,2 8,600 0,0 11,800 71,100
15 Takac Igor SVK 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 3,4 7,100 0,0 10,500 3,9 8,300 0,0 12,200 3,8 7,900 0,0 11,700 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,700 3,9 8,550 0,0 12,450 2,7 8,350 0,0 11,050 70,400
16 Luka Bojanc SLO 3,1 8,500 0,0 11,600 3,0 8,050 0,0 11,050 2,5 8,900 0,0 11,400 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,000 3,9 8,200 0,0 12,100 2,7 8,100 0,0 10,800 68,950
17 Tamás Sz. Lóránd HUN 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 - - 0,0 - 4,8 8,600 0,0 13,400 5,4 8,400 0,1 13,700 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,700 4,4 8,500 0,0 12,900 4,7 8,000 0,0 12,700 65,600
18 Tine Rauter SLO 4,9 8,600 0,0 13,500 3,3 7,700 0,0 11,000 4,0 7,700 0,0 11,700 5,4 8,600 0,1 13,900 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,900 3,5 8,750 0,0 12,250 - - 0,0 - 62,350
19 Potaniok Samuel SVK - - 0,0 - 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 3,1 8,050 0,0 11,150 4,0 8,500 0,0 12,500 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,500 3,8 9,000 0,0 12,800 2,7 7,100 0,0 9,800 58,250
20 Dourado Pedro POR 4,2 7,300 0,0 11,500 - - 0,0 - 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,2 8,100 0,0 12,300 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,300 3,9 7,500 0,0 11,400 3,4 6,700 0,0 10,100 58,200
21 Sá Rafael POR 4,2 8,350 0,0 12,550 4,1 7,300 0,0 11,400 2,8 7,300 0,0 10,100 - - 0,0 - 0,0 0,0 0,0 - 4,2 8,100 0,0 12,300 - - 0,0 - 46,350
22 Luka Kisek SLO - - 0,0 - 4,4 8,550 0,0 12,950 - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 - 0,0 0,0 0,0 - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 - 12,950

Rank Egyesület / TeamNév / Name Nyújtó/H Bar
Ugrás/Vault

1. Vault 2. Vault

International Junior & Senior Competition
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D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv. (-) érv. D E (-) érv. D E (-) érv.

1 Vlacsil Attila HUN 5,1 8,600 0,0 13,700 5,1 7,900 0,0 13,000 6,1 8,800 0,0 14,900 6,6 9,300 0,0 15,900 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,900 4,9 8,750 0,0 13,650 5,2 8,300 0,0 13,500 84,650
2 Rácz Attila HUN 5,0 8,600 0,0 13,600 4,9 8,450 0,0 13,350 5,6 9,150 0,0 14,750 5,4 9,200 0,0 14,600 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,600 5,3 8,650 0,0 13,950 5,2 8,600 0,0 13,800 84,050
3 Kállai Zoltán HUN 4,9 8,650 0,0 13,550 6,6 8,550 0,0 15,150 5,2 8,600 0,0 13,800 5,4 8,500 0,0 13,900 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,900 5,0 8,650 0,0 13,650 5,3 8,000 0,0 13,300 83,350
4 Vecsernyés Dávid HUN 4,9 8,650 0,0 13,550 5,7 8,400 0,0 14,100 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 5,4 8,600 0,0 14,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,000 4,9 8,500 0,0 13,400 5,9 7,200 0,0 13,100 81,150
5 Mihók Ádám HUN 5,6 8,550 0,1 14,050 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,7 8,900 0,0 13,600 6,2 9,300 0,0 15,500 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,500 4,8 8,400 0,0 13,200 5,2 6,350 0,0 11,550 80,900
6 Michnak Slavomir SVK 5,0 6,200 0,0 11,200 4,6 6,600 0,0 11,200 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 4,6 8,400 0,0 13,000 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,000 4,6 6,500 0,0 11,100 4,6 6,700 0,0 11,300 70,300
7 Piasecky Samuel SVK 5,4 7,500 0,5 12,400 5,3 8,200 0,0 13,500 - - 0,0 - 5,4 9,150 0,0 14,550 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,550 6,1 6,500 0,0 12,600 5,8 7,650 0,0 13,450 66,500
8 Berki Krisztián HUN - - 0,0 - 6,9 9,150 0,0 16,050 - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 - 0,0 0,0 0,0 - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 - 16,050
9 Hidvégi Vid HUN - - 0,0 - 6,5 8,200 0,0 14,700 - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 - 0,0 0,0 0,0 - - - 0,0 - - - 0,0 - 14,700
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